
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
417 
466 
28 
11 
40 

701 
919 
312 
19 
17 

488 
38 

427 
12 

513 
292 
589 
101 
467 
438 
153 
712 
36 

337 
142 
921 
191 
103 
188 
21 

171 
94 

525 
44 
64 
98 

539 
576 
426 
523 

Last Name 
van Drunen 
Janout 
Gregoire 
Ördög 
Leok 
Adomaitis 
Ernecker 
Zumstein 
Laicans 
Katona 
Kowatsch 
Romberg 
Kennedy 
Bloch 
Pojar 
Bauer 
van de Poel 
Kadlecek 
Zahradnik 
Svandrlik 
Meyer 
Ziemer 
Decouter 
Polsini 
Bialy 
Engelmann 
Herrmann 
Kettlitz 
Hartman 
Caspari 
Pfeiffer 
Albers 
Firl 
Mitterhuber 
Gühne 
Militzer 
Gazda 
Franz 
Müller 
Simonsen 

First Name 
Jayson 
Vaclav 
Dean 
Zoltan 
Travis 
Marius 
Maximilian
Noe 
Raivo 
Aron 
Aaron 
Oskar Luis
Mick 
Jacob 
Stanislav 
Ricardo 
Tyla 
David 
Jakub 
Jan 
Max 
Toni 
Arthur 
Noryn 
Noam 
Tim 
Henrik 
Martin 
Rizan 
Anthony 
Elias 
Lukas 
Moritz 
Leam 
Oskar 
Tom 
Seweryn 
Joel 
Eddy 
Marius 

FMN 
KNMV 
FMI 
KNMV 
FRM 
EMF 
LMSF 
AMF 
MS 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
ACCR 
AMF 
FMB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MS 
FMB 
FMS 
IMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

Nat 
NLD 
CZE 
NLD 
ROU 
EST 
LTU 
AUT 
SUI 
LVA 
HUN 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
DNK 
CZE 
AUT 
BEL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
CHE-Fis
ISR 
GER 
GER 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
GER 
DEU 
GER 
DEU 
GER 
GER 
POL 
GER 
DEU 
DNK 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 

Team  
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

Schmicker Racing 
Top Cross TCS Racing Team 
MX-Handel Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 
Hostettler Yamaha 
STURM STC Racing 
HTS KTM 
Hegau Racing Team 
Meyer Racing 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
MA/Amx 
MTX Racing Team 
MSC Imbach Racing Team 
KEMCO Management 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 
SMX Racing Team Rudnik 
Meyer Racing 
ETS Racing Team 
AMX Racing 
AFORIA SUPERIOR GASGAS 
TOP CROSS TCS RACING TEAM 

BvZ Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brandenbur
Polned Factory Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 
BECKER racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Berlin-Brand
Crown MX Team 

MX-Vogelwaid 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored b
Team Zimt und Zucker 
BECKER racing 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
7 
5 
4 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
30:22.221 
30:25.555 
30:34.951 
30:35.948 
30:55.529 
30:56.466 
31:16.749 
31:22.890 
31:25.858 
31:31.398 
31:32.434 
31:33.803 
31:41.660 
31:44.669 
31:48.771 
31:51.101 
31:52.136 
31:53.138 
31:54.795 
31:59.081 
31:59.442 
32:09.637 
32:13.592 
32:20.269 
30:22.957 
30:26.429 
30:29.131 
30:29.961 
30:44.744 
30:55.084 
30:57.568 
31:02.239 
31:15.578 
31:50.114 
32:02.048 
16:20.346 
12:04.799 
10:44.311 
8:18.965 
4:11.482 

Diff 

3.334 
12.730 
13.727 
33.308 
34.245 
54.528 

1:00.669 
1:03.637 
1:09.177 
1:10.213 
1:11.582 
1:19.439 
1:22.448 
1:26.550 
1:28.880 
1:29.915 
1:30.917 
1:32.574 
1:36.860 
1:37.221 
1:47.416 
1:51.371 
1:58.048 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:53.850 
1:53.845 
1:53.117 
1:53.806 
1:55.290 
1:55.247 
1:54.849 
1:55.899 
1:56.040 
1:56.483 
1:56.768 
1:56.564 
1:57.432 
1:57.808 
1:58.269 
1:56.814 
1:58.139 
1:57.793 
1:59.086 
1:57.905 
1:58.944 
1:58.223 
1:59.522 
1:59.274 
1:59.084 
1:58.275 
1:59.989 
1:59.949 
2:01.507 
1:59.838 
1:58.827 
2:02.230 
2:00.444 
2:08.884 
2:02.421 
2:01.219 
1:59.988 
2:02.351 
2:03.250 
2:04.304 

In Lap 
8 
9 

10 
4 
4 

15 
6 
2 
3 

10 
15 
15 
12 
13 
3 
3 
4 
3 
1 
2 
6 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
9 

14 
6 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 

13 
1 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 26 degrees, dry track 
#466 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
3.334 

Ø km/h 
48,896 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.117 

km/h 
52,512 

Best Lap by 
28 - Dean Gregoire 

Printed: 01.09.2024 15:09:47 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed 

46. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 125 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:35:00 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

01.09.2024 14:35 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Stephan Saring       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14127/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


